IP67 D-SUB CONNECTORS
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D-SUB STtaNDARD — IP67 SoLipD Bobpy

Solder cup — Precision machined contacts — For wire size AWG 20

RoHS compliant
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DESCRIPTION

m  Suitable for wire size AWG 20
m  Mounting style:
4-40 UNC threaded insert including hex locking bolt

PLUG CONNECTOR

Quality class 3 (also available in quality class 1)
One-piece zinc die-cast nickel plated shell
IP67 for harsh environments, pressure-proof up to 1.45 PSI
Higher protection on request

No.ofpos. A 3% B 9 C D
09 39.40 1681 2500 ‘5 6.00
15 47.70 2514 3332 “0n 6.00
- . 25 61.40 3886 4704 01 599
i 37 78.00 5532 63.50 =03 599
@ ( 7
T e N G s i ) L )
- P\ ssdles &
~N
@1,12
SEALING
CHCHEHERAS COMPOUND
ORING MR
M | ™
| | 1
|
4-40 UNG i 3lse| © i
27|29
5|8 8,2310%
(=3

RUBBER GASKET
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SOCKET CONNECTOR

No. of pos.  Mounting style 4-40 UNC

09 Threaded insert
15 Threaded insert
25 Threaded insert
37 Threaded insert
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Part Number

15-000613
15-000623
15-000633
15-000643

PLUG CONNECTOR

No. of pos.

09
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25
37

Mounting style 4-40 UNC

Threaded insert
Threaded insert
Threaded insert
Threaded insert

Part Number

15-000573
15-000583
15-000593
15-000603



